RON SCOTT - HAYNSWORTH, SINKLER, BOYD 

a. A SERIES RESOLUTION APPROVING THE FINANCING OF THE ACQUISITION, 
CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF CERTAIN IMPROVEMENTS TO 
WATERWORKS FACILITIES OF DARLINGTON COUNTY WATER AND SEWER 
AUTHORITY, THROUGH THE BORROWING OF NOT EXCEEDING ONE MILLION 
NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1,983,000), 
INCLUDING CAPITALIZED INTEREST, FROM THE SOUTH CAROLINA DRINKING 
WATER REVOLVING LOAN FUND, BY AGREEMENT WITH THE SOUTH CAROLINA 
WATER QUALITY REVOLVING FUND AUTHORITY, PURSUANT TO TITLE 48, 
CHAPTER 5, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, AS AMENDED;

[...]

REVOLVING FUND AUTHORITY AND OTHER MATTERS RELATING THERETO. 

b. A SERIES RESOLUTION APPROVING THE FINANCING OF THE ACQUISITION, 

CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF CERTAIN IMPROVEMENTS TO 
WASTEWATER FACILITIES OF DARLINGTON COUNTY WATER AND SEWER 
AUTHORITY, THROUGH THE BORROWING OF NOT EXCEEDING SIX HUNDRED 
SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($673,000), INCLUDING CAPITALIZED 
INTEREST, FROM THE SOUTH CAROLINA WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
REVOLVING FUND, BY AGREEMENT WITH THE SOUTH CAROLINA WATER 
QUALITY REVOLVING FUND AUTHORITY, PURSUANT TO TITLE 48, CHAPTER 5, 
CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, AS AMENDED;